IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date20-09-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

Civ DJ
Misc DJ
Civ D]
Cr Rev

CS (COMM)

MACT

EX

PC
Civ DJ
Civ DJ
CA

Cr Rev

CS (COMM)

CS (COMM)

CS (COMM)

4462/2023

4464/2023

4467/2023

286472023

4471/2023

4472/2023

4466/2023

4461/2023

4463/2023

4465/2023

286672023

2865/2023

4468/2023

4469/2023

4470/2023

GOPAL BINDAL
RAGHVINDER SAPRA

POONAM RANI ARORA
STATE AND ANR

MRS JAGJIT KAUR LAMBA
SH TARUN SINGH

RAMINDER SINGH
HARDEEP KAUR

VK INDUSTRIES INDIA
OSM PROJECTS PVT LTD

BHARAT INTERNATIONAL
KHUVIRAM

M/S DEVI METAL
TECHNOLOGIES
M/S DESIGN POINT AND ANR

ANUJ AGARWAL
STATE AND ORS.

GOPAL BINDAL
UDESH KUMAR SETHI

SMT URMIL BAJA] AND ANR
SH SACHIV BATRA

RAJNEESH ARYA
NEETI ARYA

RAM STEELS THROUGH ITS
PROPRIETOR VASANT BAHAR
LUCKY SIDHU

NAYASA WORLD
RATAN PLASTICWARE

M/S HIGH SPIRIT EXIM PVT LTD
SRP BREWERIES PVT. LTD.

RAJINDER PARSHAD GUPTA
DELHI JAL BOARD

452(Additional District Judge)
158(Additional District Judge)
201(Additional District Judge(AD]))
138(Additional Sessions Judge)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

476(Presiding Off.-MACT)

793(Additional District Judge)

158(Additional District Judge)
604 (Additional District Judge)
201(Additional District Judge(AD]))
778(Additional Sessions Judge)

138(Additional Sessions Judge)

805(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 05,
WEST, THC)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)
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