IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date20-09-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
1	Civ DJ	4462/2023	GOPAL BINDAL RAGHVINDER SAPRA	452(Additional District Judge)
2	Misc DJ	4464/2023	POONAM RANI ARORA STATE AND ANR	158(Additional District Judge)
3	Civ DJ	4467/2023	MRS JAGJIT KAUR LAMBA SH TARUN SINGH	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
4	Cr Rev	2864/2023	RAMINDER SINGH HARDEEP KAUR	138(Additional Sessions Judge)
5	CS (COMM)	4471/2023	VK INDUSTRIES INDIA OSM PROJECTS PVT LTD	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
6	MACT	4472/2023	BHARAT INTERNATIONAL KHUVIRAM	476(Presiding OffMACT)
7	EX	4466/2023	M/S DEVI METAL TECHNOLOGIES M/S DESIGN POINT AND ANR	793(Additional District Judge)
8	РС	4461/2023	ANUJ AGARWAL STATE AND ORS.	158(Additional District Judge)
9	Civ DJ	4463/2023	GOPAL BINDAL UDESH KUMAR SETHI	604(Additional District Judge)
10	Civ DJ	4465/2023	SMT URMIL BAJAJ AND ANR SH SACHIV BATRA	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
11	CA	2866/2023	RAJNEESH ARYA NEETI ARYA	778(Additional Sessions Judge)
12	Cr Rev	2865/2023	RAM STEELS THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR VASANT BAHAR LUCKY SIDHU	138(Additional Sessions Judge)
13	CS (COMM)	4468/2023	NAYASA WORLD RATAN PLASTICWARE	805(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 05, WEST, THC)
14	CS (COMM)	4469/2023	M/S HIGH SPIRIT EXIM PVT LTD SRP BREWERIES PVT. LTD.	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
15	CS (COMM)	4470/2023	RAJINDER PARSHAD GUPTA DELHI JAL BOARD	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)